Star

Star

Star

Acosta, Marta

Ada, Alma Flor & Zubizarreta, Gabriel M.

Altebrando, Tara
Amato, Mary
Anderson, Jodi Lynn
Anderson, M.T.
Anthony, Jessica
Barcella, Laura

Barretta, Gene
Bateman, Donna M.
Berkes, Marianne
Bleiman, Andrew & Eastland, Chris
Brodien-Jones, Christine
Brody, Jessica

Brown, Jennifer

DARK COMPANION

LOVE, AMALIA

THE BEST NIGHT OF YOUR (PATHETIC) LIFE

GUITAR NOTES

TIGER LILY

THE CHAMBER IN THE SKY

CHOPSTICKS

THE END

TIMELESS THOMAS

OUT ON THE PRAIRIE

OVER IN THE OCEAN

ABC ZOOBORNS!

THE SCORPIONS OF ZAHIR

52 REASONS TO HATE MY FATHER

PERFECT ESCAPE

1155

1155

1156

1156

1156

1157

1180

1157

1157

1158

1180

1158

1158

1159

1159



Calmenson, Stephanie
Carey, Anna

Chast, Roz

Christie, Gwen
Clements, Andrew
Codell, Esme Raji
Cousins, Lucy
Cushman Doug
Danneberg, Julie
Degen, Bruce
DePalma, Mary Newell
Dodd, Emma
Fairbanks, Randy; Lake, Matt
Fan, Nancy Yi

Fearing, Mark

OOPSY, TEACHER!

ONCE

MARCO GOES TO SCHOOL

THE CHAMPION HARE

ABOUT AVERAGE

IT'S TIME FOR PRESCHOOL!

CREATE WITH MAISY

PIGMARES

MONET PAINTS A DAY

| GOTTA DRAW

BOW-WOW WIGGLE-WAGGLE

FOXY

WEIRD SCIENCE

SWORD MOUNTAIN

EARTHLING!

1176

1159

1176

1180

1160

1177

1160

1160

1160

1177

1161

1177

1161

1161

1162



Star

Star

Star

Ferguson, Sarah

Fradin, Dennis Brindell; Fradin, Judith Bloom

Gal, Susan

Goodings, Christina
Goodman, Susan E.
Green, Dan

Harper, Charise Mericle
Hartman, Rachel
Heartdrive Media
Heling, Kathryn; Hembrook, Deborah
Holub, Joan

Huomo, Jari

Jadoul, ...mile

Keane, Dave

Kelley, Ann

BALLERINA ROSIE

ZORA

DAY BY DAY

THE LION BIBLE FOR ME

IT'S ADOG'S LIFE

TECHNOLOGY

WEDGIEMAN

SERAPHINA

PETE'S ROBOT

CLOTHESLINE CLUES TO JOBS PEOPLE DO

PUMPKIN COUNTDOWN

GOLDILOCKS AND THE THREE BEARS

ALL BY MYSELF!

MONSTER SCHOOL

LOST GIRLS

1162

1162

1163

1163

1163

1163

1164

1164

1181

1164

1165

1181

1165

1177

1165



Star

Star

Star

Kephart, Beth

Khan, Hena

Kim, Graci

Klise, Kate

Koertge, Ron

Kraegel, Kenneth
Kvatum, Lia

Lindmeier, William
Lopez, Diana

Lorenzi, Natalie Dias
Love, Maryann Cusimano
Lunde, Darrin

McGrath, Barbara Barbieri
Menchin, Scott

Messner, Kate

SMALL DAMAGES

GOLDEN DOMES AND SILVER LANTERNS

MY SISTER'S NOT LIKE OTHER SISTERS

GRAMMY LAMBY AND THE SECRET HANDSHAKE

LIES, KNIVES, AND GIRLS IN RED DRESSES

KING ARTHUR'S VERY GREAT GRANDSON

SAVING YASHA

THE 12 MONTHS

CHOKE

FLYING THE DRAGON

YOU ARE MY WONDERS

MONKEY COLORS

TEDDY BEAR, TEDDY BEAR, SCHOOL DAY MATH

HARRY GOES TO DOG SCHOOL

CAPTURE THE FLAG

1165

1166

1181

1166

1166

1167

1167

1182

1167

1167

1178

1168

1178

1178

1168



Star

Star

Morley, Farah
Newquist, H.P.
O'Rourke, Erica
Oppel, Kenneth
Papademetriou, Lisa
Pavanello, Roberto
Ricketts, I'deyah
Riordan, Rick
Rodman, Mary Ann
Rubin, Sarah
Shields, Gillian
Siminovich, Lorena
Sitomer, Alan Lawrence
Slade, Suzanne

Smith, Sherwood

THE SPIDER AND THE DOVES

THE BOOK OF BLOOD

BOUND

SUCH WICKED INTENT

FURY'S FIRE

TREASURE IN THE GRAVEYARD

LYLA LYTE AND THE LI'BERRY FRUIT

THE SERPENT'S SHADOW

THE ROLLER COASTER KID

SOMEDAY DANCER

DESTINY

MONKEY SEE, LOOK AT ME!

A CATASTROPHE OF NERDISH PROPORTIONS

THE HOUSE THAT GEORGE BUILT

THE SPY PRINCESS

1168

1169

1169

1169

1170

1170

1189

1170

1171

1171

1171

1171

1172

1172

1172



Spinelli, Eileen MISS FOX'S CLASS GETS IT WRONG 1179

Star Stead, Rebecca LIAR & SPY 1174
Star Stimpson, Colin JACK AND THE BAKED BEANSTALK 1174
Sutherland, Tui T. THE DRAGONET PROPHECY 1174
Trent, Tiffany THE UNNATURALISTS 1175
Tuxbury, Larry BENJAMIN FRANKLINSTEIN MEETS THOMAS DEADISON 1175
Vail, Rachel FLABBERSMASHED ABOUT YOU 1175
Viehl, Lynn DEAD OF NIGHT 1176
Wells, Rosemary MIRACLE MELTS DOWN 1179
Star Yum, Hyewon MOM, IT'S MY FIRST DAY OF KINDERGARTEN! 1179

ZigZag Studio ALTERNATIVE STORY: RED RIDING HOOD 1182



